

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 637 of 2018

=====

CHANDUBHAI PARBATBHAI DAVARIYA (HUF)

Versus

STATE OF GUJARAT & 2 other(s)

=====

Appearance:

MR DILIP L KANOJIYA(3691) for the Petitioner(s) No. 1

ADVANCE COPY SERVED TO GOVERNMENT PLEADER/PP(99) for the
Respondent(s) No. 1

MR HS MUNSHAW(495) for the Respondent(s) No. 2

MR YN RAVANI(718) for the Respondent(s) No. 3

NOTICE SERVED BY DS(5) for the Respondent(s) No. 1

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MR.JUSTICE A.G.URAIZEE

Date : 02/03/2020

ORAL ORDER

Mr. Siddharth Shah, learned advocate for Mr. Ravani, learned
advocate for respondent No.3 seeks time.

S.O. to 30.03.2020.

(A.G.URAIZEE, J)

JYOTI V. JANI